
gültig von 3.10. bis 29.10.

Monatsaktion Oktober 2022

1,23
100 g

06452/4234 www.ladinger.cc

Ladinger GmbH & CoKG, Stadtplatz 13, 5550 Radstadt

Teilsames
+ ab 1 kg gibt's 

   1 Pkg. Sauerkraut gratis



saftiges
Rindsgulasch
geschnitten

100 g

Würstelparade
Debreziner, Frankfurter,
Weißwürstl

Ladinger GmbH & CoKG, Stadtplatz 13, 5550 Radstadt

... weitere Monatsaktionen

100g

1,36

100 g

1,53

100 g

2,59Schinkenspeck
fein aufgeschnitten

Gustino
Schweinebauch
im Ganzen zum Selchen

0,98
100 g


